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BATTLEFORDS & DISTRICT

CHAMBERS
COMMERCE

BATTLEFORDS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2022 Membership Fee (Dues) Schedule
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TOTAL Fee

/
!
311.73 |
396.90 i
464.76 E
550.48 |
641.88 i
742.98 E
891.16 |

/
991.64 |

Number of Employees Fee

1to2 $ 296.89 $ 14.84
3to5 $ 378.00 $ 18.90
6to10 $ 442,63 $ 22.13
11to15 $ 524.27 $ 26.21
16t020 $ 611.31 $ 30.57
21t030 $ 707.60 $ 35.38
31to50 $ 848.72 $ 42.44
Over51 $ 944.42 S 47.22

Other Rates
Farm $ 175.88 S 8.79

Non-Profit Organization 55% of Employee Count (as above)
Home-Based Business $ 259.88 $ 12.99
Individual $ 175.88 S 8.79
Seasonal Business $ 259.88 $ 12.99
Out of Region $ 296.89 S 14.84
————————————————————————————————————————————————————— o~

Updated Dec. 1st, 2021



